Finishers by Category - Heat 1
10/13/2013 11:50:46 2013 KG Fall Festival 5km

Rundate:

Cat

Pl Place Name

Women's Overall

Kristen Hornbaker
Ashley Perkins
Donna German

Women's 19 and under

Becca Tidwell
Niamh Connell
SYDNEY MAYNARD
Jessica R Lafratta
Adia Goldsmith
Rylie Rainer
McKenna Mollner
Ellie Veazey
Lauren Griffith
Morgan Griffith

Faith Calleson
Kristin Hill
Sabrina Alvarez
Rachel Johnson
Ashley Jackson

Carissa McGuan
Nicki Renner
Sonia Moss
Jessica Riddle
Melissa Self
Amber Cherwek
Amie Nester
Jennifer Bunn
Kimberly Smith
Ashley Sisson
Erin Railsback

Julie Weber
Kristin Tidwell
Margaret Krick
Karyl-Lynne Tirk
Yvonne Conatser
Heather Reviello
Janine Powell
Brenda Billington
Lissa Griffith
Jenna Veazey

Andrea Carroll
Diane Tucker
Barbara Taylor
60+

7 1/3
9 2/3
16 3/3
20 1/10
22 2/10
23  3/10
33 4/10
39 5/10
41 6/10
43 7/10
56 8/10
66 9/10
69 10/10
Women's 20-29

25 1/5
31 2/5
45 3/5
47 4/5
64 5/5
Women's 30-39
17 1/11
28 2/11
32 3/11
40 4/11
48 5/11
50 6/11
53 7/11
57 8/11
58 9/11
70 10/11
71 11/11
Women's 40-49
38 1/10
42 2/10
54 3/10
62 4/10
63 5/10
65 6/10
68 7/10
73 8/10
75 9/10
76 10/10
Women's 50-59
34 1/3
51 2/3
74 3/3
Women's
52 1/1

Elizabeth Guthrie

Men's Overall

1
2
3

1/3
2/3
3/3

Men's 19

Craig Chasse
David Fletcher
Jason Ames

and under

King
King
King

George
George
George

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
King George
King George
King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Montross

Wilmington
King George
Stafford

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
King George
King George
King George

Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
King George
Woodbridge
Colonial Beach
King George
Fredericksburg
King George
King George

Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George

King George
Reston

Fredericksburg
King George

ST Time
VA 0:20:
VA 0:21:
VA 0:22:
VA 0:23:
VA 0:24
VA 0:24
VA 0:28:
VA 0:28
VA 0:28:
VA 0:29:
VA 0:32:
VA 0:37:
VA 0:38:
VA 0:26:
VA 0:27:
VA 0:30:
VA 0:30:
VA 0:35:
NC 0:22:
VA 0:26:
VA 0:27:
VA 0:28:
VA 0:31:
VA 0:31:
VA 0:32:
VA 0:33:
VA 0:33:
VA 0:40
VA 0:40:
VA 0:28:
VA 0:29:
VA 0:32
VA 0:34:
VA 0:35:
VA 0:35:
VA 0:38:
VA 0:40:
VA 0:49:
VA 0:49:
VA 0:28:
VA 0:31:
VA 0:42:
VA 0:32:
VA 0:17:
VA 0:19:
VA 0:19
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min/mile Ag

141
:59
:23

: 38
:51
:52
:02
:08
:19
:35
: 33
:58
: 24

:25
:56
:40
:45
122

: 24
:32
:57
:10
:59
:02
:23
142
142
:01
:07

:07
:30
:26
:14
:18
122
:16
:11
:57
:57

:02
:04
:45

122

:46

:13
:15

16
16
41
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30
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37
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41
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44

50
52
52

64

44

18
20

1000
998
996

992
990
988
978
972
968
964
946
932
928

986
982
962
960
936

994
984
980
970
958
956
950
944
942
926
924

974
966
948
940
938
934
930
922
918
916

976
954
920

952

1000

998
996

578
579
515

550
509
575
528
582
539
532
555
518
520

504
565
501
571
568

530
540
533
542
544
580
534
562
546
545
561

558
551
526
570
508
541
538
503
519
556

505
552
549

521

572

513
563



5 1/12 Kyle Knepshield
6 2/12 Charles Pasold
8 3/12 Brandon Cox
10 4/12 Seth Clemens
11 5/12 Tyler Knepshield
18 6/12 CULLEN MAYNARD
35 7/12 Charlie Hornbaker
44 8/12 Richard Knott
59 9/12 Dylan Veazey
60 10/12 Carl Veazey
61 11/12 William German
67 12/12 Charles German
Men's 20-29
4 1/2 Steve Dorton
24 2/2 PJ Robinson
Men's 30-39
14 1/3 John Oplinger
19 2/3 Tim McGuan
21 3/3 Brandon Haggard
Men's 40-49
12 1/10 Scott Paterson
13 2/10 Matthew Hornbaker
26 3/10 Brian Kiser
27 4/10 Scott Stanley
36 5/10 Raymond Carroll
37 6/10 James B LaFratta
49 7/10 Fred German
55 8/10 Harry Pelto
72 9/10 Todd Belcher
77 10/10 Warren Veazey
Men's 50-59
15 1/3 Paul Weber
29 2/3 Howard Thomas
46 3/3 Vincent Ames
Men's 60 and over
30 1/1 John Henderson

King George
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Richmond

King George
King George
King George
King George
King George

King George
King George

King George
Wilmington
King George

Jersey

King George
King George
King George
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Fredericksburg
King George

Fredericksburg
King George
King George

Stafford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
NC
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

O OO OO OO0 Ooo oo

o

o O

O OO OO0 oo oo

o O

:19:
:19:
:21:
122
122
:23:
:28:
:29:
:33:
:34
:34:
:37:

:19:
:25:

122
:23:
124

122
122
126
:26:
:28:
:28:
:31:
:32:
:40:
:49:
122
:26:
:30:

27

37
57
41
08
13
04
08
51
57

:25

30
54

31
31

41
43

122

17

126
: 21

31
11
11
09
36
59
33

45
50
09

31

~ 3

O 0 00 J

[ee]

:19
:25
:59
:07
:09
:25
:03
:36
:56
:05
:06
12

17
:13

:18
: 38
:51

:10
:13
:29
:32
:04
:04
10:
10:
13:
15:

02
30
11
57

:19
: 38
142

:51

15
16
12
18
12
15

13
12
14
13
16

26
27

36
39
34

43
49
45
46
45
47
48
45
40
45

57
51
55

60

992
990
988
986
984
974
958
952
944
942
940
938

994
968

978
972
970

982
980
966
964
956
954
948
946
936
934

976
962
950

960

524
569
581
507
722
576
523
525
554
553
517
514

510
543

536
531
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537
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574
548
506
527
516
566
502
557

559
573
564

567



